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HandsOn TomorrowTM Schedule
San Rafael  |  July 15 - July 27

Thank you to our awesome community partners  
hosting our HandsOn Tomorrow youth leaders!

Monday, July 15

9:00am - 3:00pm

Trips for Kids Marin
610 4th St.

San Rafael, CA 94901

Albert J. Boro  
Community Center 

50 Canal St.
San Rafael, CA 94901

San Geronimo Valley 
Community Center 

6350 Sir Francis Drake Blvd.
San Geronimo, CA 94963

Richardson Bay 
Audubon Center & 

Sanctuary 
376 Greenwood Beach Rd.

Tiburon, CA 94920

Sanzuma
498 Point San Pedro Rd.

San Rafael, CA 94901 

Join HandsOn Tomorrow Youth Leaders as they lead their friends 
and family volunteering project at Sanzuma.

>>> Register today at tinyurl.com/y2x5zbgt

Monday, July 22

9:00am - 3:00pm

Wednesday, July 17

9:00am - 3:00pm

Wednesday, July 24

9:00am - 3:00pm

Saturday, July 27    |    10:00am - 1:00pm

Friday, July 19

9:00am - 3:00pm

Friday, July 26

9:00am - 3:00pm

Tuesday, July 16

9:00am - 3:00pm

Tuesday, July 23

9:00am - 3:00pm

Thursday, July 18

9:00am - 3:00pm

Thursday, July 25

9:00am - 3:00pm

Sanzuma
498 Point San Pedro Rd.

San Rafael, CA 94901

Sanzuma
498 Point San Pedro Rd.

San Rafael, CA 94901
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